
Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

3

6

10

1

4

8
7

10

12
11

2

9

5

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ITEM 

NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE PARTS 
(Y/N)

1 DPC-2200-01-00 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1 Y

2 130G320101F1CC7001 ENGINE PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 SEE SHEET 4

3 DPC-2200-03-00 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1 SEE SHEET 6

4 DPC-2200-05-00 WAND ASSEMBLY 1 SEE SHEET 7

5 DPC-2200-07-00 10M HOSE 1 Y

6 DPC-2200-11-00 M8X16 MM THUMB SCREW 1 Y

7 DPC-2200-14-00 PUMP TO VALVE HOSE (460 MM) 1 Y

8 DPC-2200-15-00 VALVE TO WHIRLY HOSE (530 MM) 1 Y

9 MAK-UP-222 P-CLIP 16 MM 1 N

10 MAK-UP-509 M8X30 HEX BOLT ZP 3 N

11 MAK-UP-746 M8 FLAT WASHER (SMALL) SS 3 N

12 MAK-UP-516 M8 SPRING WASHER 3 N

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 002

COMPLETE ASSEMBLYDPC2200-00-00

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

7

19

29

11

8

13

9

27

2

10

18

5

6

25

4

23

24

1

22

22

20

14

15

35

16

17

33

31

32

30

34

20

3

26

12

37

36

38

28

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

ITEM 
NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE PARTS 

(Y/N)

1 DPC-2200-01-08 ROTO MOULD BASE 1 Y

2 DPC-2200-01-07 AXLE 1 N

3 MAK-UP-255 BLACK RUBBER WHEEL 220MM X 60MM 2 Y

4 MAK-UP-58 DPW CASTOR 75 x 25 mm 1 Y

5 DPC-2200-01-A1 WHIRLY ASSEMBLY 1 N

6 DPC-2200-01-13 18 INCH WHIRLY BRUSH 1 Y

7 DPC-2200-01-09 VALVE BRACKET 1 N

8 DPC-2200-01-14 PUMP MOUNT BRACKET 1 Y

9 MAK-UP-72 ENGINE MOUNT 30 X 30 MM DURO 40 3 Y

10 MAK-UP-722 M8X20 MM THREADED ROD 3 N

11 DPC-2200-01-W1 FRAME WELDMENT 1 Y

12 DPC-2200-01-16 3 WAY VALVE 1 Y

13 DPC-2200-01-17 ASSET PLATE 1 N

14 MAK-UP-04 AXLE CAP 2 Y

15 MAK-UP-246 ELBOW 90 3_8 BSPT MALE TO 3_8 BSPT MALE 1 N

16 MAK-UP-227 3_8 MALE TO QUICK CONNECT 1 N

17 DPC-2200-01-19 SAG PLATE 1 Y

18 MAK-UP-748 M8X12 HEX BOLT SS 4 N

19 MAK-UP-732 M6X16 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW SS 4 N

20 MAK-UP-509 M8X30 HEX BOLT ZP 2 N

21 MAK-UP-516 M8 SPRING WASHER 6 N

22 MAK-UP-746 M8 FLAT WASHER (SMALL) SS 2 N

23 MAK-UP-749 M12 SPRING WASHER SS 1 N

24 MAK-UP-750 M12 WASHER (MEDIUM) SS 1 N

25 MAK-UP-751 M12X85 HEX HEAD BOLT SS 1 N

26 MAK-UP-765 M4 x 12 RIVET (ALUMINIUM) 2 N

27 MAK-UP-06 M20X3MM NYLON WASHERS 6 Y

28 MAK-UP-01 WHEEL BEARING 4 N

29 MAK-UP-731 M6 NYLOC NUT SS 4 N

30 MAK-UP-758 M12 WASHER (LARGE) SS 1 N

31 DPC-2200-01-20 80 MM PINCH WELD 1 N

32 DPC-2200-01-21 RUBBER VALVE PAD 1 N

33 MAK-UP-242 45 DEGREE M 3_8 TO M 3_8 1 N

34 MAK-UP-66 3_8 F  TO F QUICK CONNECT 1 Y

35 MAK-UP-243 MALE 3_8 IN TO FEMALE QUICK CONNECT 1 N

36 DPC-2200-01-A1-06 ROTARY BAR 1 Y

37 DPC-2200-01-A1-09 1/8" NPT-M NOZZLE 1502 2 Y

38 DPC-2200-01-A1-02-3/8 MOSMATIC ROTOR 3/8" 1 Y

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 010

FRAME ASSEMBLYDPC-2200-01-00

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

5

1

3

4

6

2

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

ITEM 
NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE PARTS

(Y/N)

1 DPC-2200-01-A1-3/8 F 3/8 MOSMATIC ROTOR 1 Y

2 DPC-2200-01-A1-06 MOSMATIC ROTOR ARM 1 Y

3 DPC-2200-01-A1-07 ROTO PLATE 1 N

4 DPC-2200-01-A1-09 1_8 INCH SCREW FITTING NOZZLE 1502 2 Y

5 MAK-UP-759 M6X16 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW SS 3 N

6 MAK-UP-731 M6 NYLOC NUT SS 3 N

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 003

WHIRLY ASSEMBLYDPC-2200-01-A1

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

2

5

3

4

6

7

3

11

9

8

10

12

13

14

1

8

ITEM NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE PARTS
(Y/N)

1 130G320101F1CC7001 BRIGGS XR950 1 Y

2 MAK-UP-11-03 VIBRATION ACTIVATED HOUR METER 1 Y

3 DPC-2200-02-A1 PUMP ASSEMBLY 1 SEE SHEET5

4 DPC-2200-02-01 EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 1 N

5 MAK-UP-746 M8 FLAT WASHER (SMALL) SS 4 N

6 MAK-UP-760 5/16"X25/32" HEX BOLT SS 4 N

7 MAK-UP-516 M8 SPRING WASHER 4 N

8 590601 AIR FILTER 1 Y

9 590602 FILTER,PRE CLEANER 1 Y

10 590693 AIR FILTER BASE PLATE 1 Y

11 590694 AIR FILTER COVER 1 Y

12 590607 DPC PULL START ASSEMBLY 1 Y

13 592954 FUEL TANK 1 Y

14 799324 FUEL CAP 1 Y

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 006

ENGINE PUMP ASSEMBLY130G320101F1CC7001

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

9

8

6

7

5

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

 45° 

ITEM NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE PARTS
(Y/N)

1 DPC-2200-02-A1-01 WATER INLET HOSE -1/2 INCH X 500MM BLACK RUBBER 1 Y

2 MAK-UP-197 3_8 BRASS MALE ELBOW HOSETAIL 90 DEG 1 N

3 MAK-UP-196 3_8 FEMALE BSP TO 3_8 FEMALE BSP Y STRAINER 1 Y

4 DPW4-309-4 3_8 MALE TO 3_8 MALE BSPT 1 Y

5 DPW4-309-9 13-19 MM HOSE CLAMP 2 N

6 DPW4-307-4 1/4" FEMALE ADAPTOR 1 N

7 DPW4-307-2 1/2" BARB,1/4" M THREAD 1 Y

8 DPW4-307-3 1/4" SPRINKLER ADAPTOR 1 N

9 AR26348 JRV3G30 AR PUMP 1 Y

10 DPW4-309-3 ELBOW 90° 3_8 BSPT MALE TO SWIVEL 3_8 BSPT FEMALE 1 Y

11 MAK-UP-66 3-8 F TO F QUICK CONNECT 1 Y

12 DPC-47738 DPC MANIFOLD 1 Y

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 001

PUMP ASSEMBLYDPC-2200-02-A1

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

4

5

6

7

8

2

10

9

111

3

ITEM NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE 
PARTS(Y/N)

1 MAK-UP-10-V2 RUBBER HANDLE GRIPS WITH 
CABLE_HOSE HOLDER 2 Y

2 DPC-2200-03-04 TOP CAP 1 Y

3 MAK-UP-175 HANDLE END PLUG 2 N

4 DPC-2200-03-W1 HANDLE WLEDMENT 1 Y

5 DPC-2200-03-05 T NUT 1 N

6 DPC-2200-03-06 HANDLE SLEEVE INSERT 1 Y

7 DPC-2200-03-03 BOTTOM CAP 1 Y

8 MAK-UP-754 M8X25 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW 
SS 1 N

9 MAK-UP-747 M8 SPRING WASHER SS 1 N

10 MAK-UP-755 M8 FLAT WASHER (LARGE) SS 1 N

11 MAK-UP-765 M4 x 12 RIVET (ALUMINIUM) 1 N

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 006

HANDLE ASSEMBLYDPC-2200-03-00

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

2

3

1

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

ITEM NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY SPARE PARTS
(Y/N)

1 DPC-2200-05-01 WAND HOUSING 1 Y

2 DPC-2200-05-02 WAND SHAFT 1 Y

3 DPW2-308-1-25 QUICK CONNECT NOZZLE(3.0&25DEG) 1 Y

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500 001

WAND ASSEMBLYDPC-2200-05-00

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3



Ph:  +61 2 9460 8071                          

Sydney (Head Office) Contact Information:
15 Waltham St, Artarmon, 2064, NSW AUSTRALIA     

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

Third Angle
Projection
- AS 1100 

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

ITEM PARTS NUMBER PART NAME QTY SPARES PARTS (Y/N)
A DPC-2200-42123 VALVES KIT FOR AR PUMP 1 Y
B DPC-2200-43479 PISTONS KIT FOR AR PUMP 1 Y
C DPC-2200-43557 OIL SEAL KIT FOR AR PUMP 1 Y
E DPC-2200-43481 WATER SEAL KIT FOR AR PUMP 1 Y
F DPC-2200-43482 O-RING KIT FOR PUMP 1 Y

REV:
DPC-2200/DPC-2500

PUMP ASSEMBLY

2025/7/15
PRODUCT:

DESCRIPTION:PART NO. :

DATE:

FORMAT:

A3

PUMP PARTS KITS


	COMPLETE ASSEMBLY EXPL
	Drawing View5

	FRAME ASSEMBLY EXPL(2)
	工程图视图1

	WHIRLY ASSEMBLY EXPL(2)
	工程图视图7

	ENGINE PUMP ASSEMBLY EXPL(2)
	工程图视图2

	EXPLODED (OVERALL)(2)(2)
	工程图视图3
	工程图视图4

	HANDLE ASSEMBLY EXPL(2)
	工程图视图5

	WAND ASSEMBLY(2)
	工程图视图6

	PUMP PARTS KITS

